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OEM Reference

AUDI

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
EVOBUS
EVOBUS
EVOBUS
EVOBUS
HITACHI

HONDA
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
PORSCHE
PORSCHE

SEAT

SEAT

SKODA

SKODA

STEYR

VAG

VAG

VW

VW

Image not found or type unknown

0B8927321
5101122AA
KO05101122AA
0031538328
0041530728
0041536928
A0041530728
138126
37840PDFEO1
0031538328
0041530728
0041536928
A0031538328
A0041530728
A0041536928
99660610601
99660610602
0B8927321
B8927321
0B8927321
B8927321
0041530728
0B8927321
B8927321
0B8927321
B8927321

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
MEYLE
MEYLE
MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER
SWAG
TOPRAN
HITACHI
HITACHI
HC-Cargo
BECK/ARNLEY
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
FEBI BILSTEIN

0232103027
0232103027
0148990006
0148990006
064848154010
0903042
10929547
113780
138126
138126
150980
1800384
19021
19021
29547
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FEBI BILSTEIN
VEMO

VALEO

VALEO

DT Spare Parts
A.l.C. Competition
ERA

AIRTEX

AIRTEX

BREMI

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HOFFER

FAE

SIDAT
MEAT & DORIA
FACET

AUTEX
CALORSTAT by Vernet
BBT

METZGER

29547
30720119
366141
366141
466948

51762

550328
551348
557003

60168
6PU009121591
6PU009121591
6PU009121591
7517399
79228

83345

87399

90438

904007
CS0309
CSS402
KUMBO002
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